
403 337 3223 320 10th Ave
Carstairs, AB T0M 0N0

Please notify us if you have any food allergies.
Free delivery in Carstairs on orders above $50.

Additional $5 on orders below $50.
Party bookings available. We offer catering services.

Gift Certificate Available in-store

VS1

R1 V6



A1. Chicken Wings
Salt and Pepper Wingsa.
Honey Garlic Wingsb.
Hot Chicken Wingsc.
Parmesan Wingsd.
Crispy Original Wingse.
Butter Wingsf.

A2. Pork Spareribs
Salt and Pepper Pork Spareribsa.
Dry Garlic Pork Spareribsb.
Honey Garlic Pork Spareribsc.

A3. Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (10)
A4. Deep Fried Wonton (10)
A5. Deep Fried

Shrimp (10)a.
Shrimp Wonton (10)b.

A6. Spring Rolls (4)
Regular Spring Rollsa.
Vegetable Spring Rollsb.
Shrimp Spring Rollsc.

A7. Salad Rolls (3)
Shrimp Salad Rollsa.
Beef Salad Rollsb.
Chicken Salad Rollsc.
Vegetable Salad Rollsd.
Tofu Salad Rollse. A7 (a)

A3

A5 (b)

A1
Please notify us if you have any food allergies

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$12.00
$13.00

$13.00
$13.00
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00

$15.00
$15.00

$8.00
$7.00
$8.00

$8.00
$8.00
$8.00
$6.00
$7.00

APPETIZERS
Please notify us if you have any food allergies



VG2

N1

VEGETARIAN
VG1. Mixed Vegetable
VG2. Salt and Pepper with Tofu
VG3. Vegetable with Tofu
VG4. Curry Vegetable with Tofu
VG5. Stir Fried Vermicelli with Tofu
VG6. Snow Peas with Tofu

$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$14.00

N1. Special Beef Noodle Soup
Rare, Brisket, Meat Ball

N2. Rare Beef Noodle Soup
N3. Rare beef & Brisket Noodle Soup
N4. Rare Beef & Meat Ball Noodle Soup
N5. Brisket & Meat Ball Noodle Soup
N6. Meat Ball Noodle Soup
N7. Beef Sate Noodle Soup (Peanut)
N8. Seafood Noodle Soup
N9. Plain Noodle Soup

Garnished with
onion and cilantro

VIETNAMESE BEEF
NOODLE SOUP – PHỞ

$15.00

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$17.00
$11.00

VERMICELLI BOWL - BÚN
$13.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00

$12.00
$14.00

V1. Spring Rolls on Vermicelli (4 Rolls)
V2. Grilled Chicken on Vermicelli
V3. Grilled Pork On Vermicelli
V4. Grilled Beef on Vermicelli
V5. Grilled Prawn on Vermicelli
V6. Special Vermicelli
       (Grilled Chicken, Pork, Prawn, and Spring Rolls)
V7. Vegetable Spring Rolls on Vermicelli
V8. Fried Tofu on Vermicelli

Add 2 Spring Rolls $2

RICE DISH - CƠM
R1. Grilled Chicken on Steamed Rice
R2. Grilled Pork on Steamed Rice
R3. Grilled Beef on Steamed Rice
R4. Beef Short Ribs on Steamed Rice

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00

add 2 fried eggs for $2

VIETNAMESE FOOD
Please notify us if you have any food allergies

R4

V6



S1. Chicken Sub
S2. Pork Sub
S3. Beef Sub
S4. Tofu Sub

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

VIETNAMESE SUB (with carrot, onion,
cilantro, cucumber)

VIETNAMESE SPECIAL 
VS1. French Fries with Diced Beef
VS2. Fried Macaroni with Fried Chicken
VS3. Rice on Tomato sauce with Diced Beef
VS4. Rice on Tomato sauce with Fried Chicken
VS5. Beef Stew (Bò Kho)
          (Choice of: Rice Noodle/Egg Noodle/Baguette)

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

CP1. Chicken Noodle Soup
CP2. BBQ Pork Noodle Soup
CP3. Wonton Noodle Soup
CP4. Sui Gao Noodle Soup
CP5. Shrimp Noodle Soup
CP6. Seafood Noodle Soup

$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00
$17.00

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN
AND PORK NOODLE SOUP (Select Rice Noodle

or Egg Noodle)

M1. Chicken Crispy Noodle
M2. Beef Crispy Noodle
M3. Shrimp Crispy Noodle
M4. Seafood Crispy Noodle
        (Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)
M5. Fried Tofu Crispy Noodle

$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00

$15.00

VIETNAMESE CRISPY
NOODLE - MÌ XÀO DÒN (with vegetables)

M4

S1

VS5

VS3

VS2

VIETNAMESE FOOD
Please notify us if you have any food allergies



FB8

FB1. Ginger Beef
FB2. Curry Beef
FB3. Beef with Black Bean Sauce
FB4. Beef with Mixed Vegetable
FB5. Beef with Broccoli
FB6. Beef with Satay Sauce
FB7. Beef with Snow Peas
FB8. Beef Short Rib

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00
$18.00

BEEF

SS1. Wonton Soup
Small
Medium
Large

SS2. Wor Wonton Soup
SS3. Hot Wonton Soup
SS4. Sui Gao Soup
SS5. Hot and Sour Soup
         (Shrimp, Tofu, Mushroom)

$5.00
$10.00
$14.00
$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$16.00

SOUP

FC1. Ginger Chicken
FC2. Sliced Chicken with Curry Sauce
FC3. Sliced Chicken with Black Bean Sauce
FC4. Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegetable
FC5. Sliced Chicken with Broccoli
FC6. Lemon Soo Gai Chicken Breast
FC7. TSO Chicken
FC8. Sweet & Sour Chicken with Pineapple
FC9. Sliced Chicken with Snow Peas

CHICKEN
$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$16.00
$18.00

FC7

FC6

FP1. Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple
FP2. Salt & Pepper Pork
FP3. Honey Garlic Spareribs
FP4. Sweet & Sour Spareribs

$16.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

PORK

FP1

CHINESE FOOD
Please notify us if you have any food allergies

SS5



FS1. Three Kind Seafood
         with Snow Peas
FS2. Salt & Pepper Squid
FS3. Shrimp Fried with Black
         Bean Sauce
FS4. Shrimp with Vegetable
FS5. Salt & Pepper Shrimp
FS6. Deep Fried Shrimp
         (12-sauce on the side)
FS7. Sweet & Sour Shrimp Fried
         with Tomato Sauce
FS8. Salt & Pepper Three Kind
         Seafood (Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)
FS9. Fish with:

Sweet and Sour Sauce
Salt and Pepper

$19.00

$16.00
$16.00

$16.00
$16.00
$16.00

$16.00

$19.00

$17.00
$17.00

SEAFOOD

FR1. Chicken Fried Rice
FR2. BBQ Pork Fried Rice
FR3. Beef Fried Rice
FR4. Shrimp Fried Rice
FR5. House Special Fried Rice
         (Shrimp, Chicken, BBQ
         Pork)
FR6. Three kinds of Seafood
         Fried Rice
         (Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)
FR7. Fish Eggs and Seafood
         Fried Rice
FR8. Mixed Vegetable
         Fried Rice
FR9. Steam Rice

$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00

$18.00

$20.00

$13.00

.S - $4.00
L - $6.00

FRIED RICE

CS1. Chicken Chop Suey
CS2. BBQ Pork Chop Suey
CS3. Beef Chop Suey
CS4. Shrimp Chop Suey
CS5. Special Deluxe Chop Suey
           (Shrimp-BBQ Pork-Chicken)
CS6. Three kinds of Seafood
           Chop Suey (Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)

$14.00
$14.00
$15.00
$15.00
$16.00

$18.00

CHOPSUEY & VEGETABLE

CM1. Chicken Chow Mein
CM2. BBQ Pork Chow Mein
CM3. Beef Chow Mein
CM4. Shrimp Chow Mein
CM5. Cantonese Chow Mein
           (Shrimp/BBQ Pork/Chicken)
CM6. Seafood Chow Mein
           (Squid Shrimp-Scallop)
CM7. Singapore Noodle
           - Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp
           - Special (Shrimp/BBQ
              Pork/Chicken)
           - Seafood (Squid/Shrimp/
              Scallop)
CM8. Shanghai Noodle
           - Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp
           - Special (Shrimp/BBQ Pork/
              Chicken)
           - Seafood (Squid/Shrimp/
              Scallop)

$15.00
$15.00
$16.00
$16.00
$17.00

$18.00

$16.00
$17.00

$18.00

$16.00
$17.00

$18.00

CHOW MEIN & NOODLES

FS1 FS9

CHINESE FOOD
Please notify us if you have any food allergies



COMBO FOR 8 - $130
Spring Rolls (8)
Large Wonton Soup
Special Fried Rice
TSO Chicken
House Special Chow Mein
Beef with Broccoli
Ginger Beef
Salt and Pepper Three kinds of
Seafood
Deep Fried Shrimp (10) (Sauce on
side)
Dry Garlic Spareribs
Fortune Cookies

COMBO FOR 6 - $105
Spring Rolls (6)
Large Wonton Soup
BBQ Pork Fried Rice
TSO Chicken
Chicken Chow Mein
Beef with Broccoli
Ginger Beef
Dry Garlic Spareribs
Fortune Cookies

COMBO FOR 4 - $75

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

$15.00

COMBO A
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken Mixed Vegetable
Fried Rice

 COMBO B
Ginger Beef
Chicken Mixed Vegetable
Fried Rice

 COMBO C
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken Chow Mein
Dry Garlic Spareribs
Fried Rice

 COMBO D
Sweet & Sour Pork
Chicken Chow Mein
Deep Fried Chicken Wings
Fried Rice

COMBO FOR 1

Spring Rolls (4)
Large Wonton Soup
Chicken Fried Rice
Chicken Mixed Vegetable
Ginger Beef
Beef Chow Mein
Fortune Cookies

COMBO SPECIAL



BEVERAGE

$2.00

$3.00

$2.00

$2.00
$3.00
$4.00
$6.00

Pop
Coke/Diet, Pepsi/Diet,
Sprite, Crush (orange /
grape / cream soda),
Root Beer

Juice
Orange / Apple / Cranberry

Green Tea
Coffee

Regular
Espresso
Latte

Bubble Tea

ALCOHOL

$5.00

$6.00

$6.00
$25.00

$6.00
$25.00

Domestic Beer
Budweiser, Molson Canadian,
Kokanee, Coors Light

Import Beer
Heineken, Stella Artois,
Corona

Red Wine (House Wine)
Glass
Bottle

White Wine (House Wine)
Glass
Bottle

DRINKS



SPECIAL TODAY


