



APPETIZERS

Please notify us if you have any food allergies

A1. Chicken Wings	
a. Salt and Pepper Wings	\$13.00
b. Honey Garlic Wings	\$13.00
c. Hot Chicken Wings	\$13.00
d. Parmesan Wings	\$13.00
e. Crispy Original Wings	\$12.00
f. Butter Wings*	\$13.00
A2. Pork Spareribs	
a. Salt and Pepper Pork Spareribs	\$13.00
b. Dry Garlic Pork Spareribs	\$13.00
c. Honey Garlic Pork Spareribs**	\$13.00
A3. Pan Fried Pork Dumplings (10)	\$14.00
A4. Deep Fried Wonton (10)	\$14.00
A5. Deep Fried	
a. Shrimp (10)	\$15.00
b. Shrimp Wonton (10)	\$15.00
A6. Spring Rolls (4)	
a. Regular Spring Rolls	\$8.00
b. Vegetable Spring Rolls	\$7.00
c. Shrimp Spring Rolls 🜟	\$8.00
A7. Salad Rolls (3)	
a. Shrimp Salad Rolls	\$8.00
b. Beef Salad Rolls	\$8.00
c. Chicken Salad Rolls	\$8.00
d. Vegetable Salad Rolls	\$6.00
e.Tofu Salad Rolls 🜟	\$7.00









VIETNAMESE FOOD

Please notify us if you have any food allergies

RICE DISH - COM

add 2 fried eggs for \$2

R1. Grilled Chicken on Steamed Rice	\$15.00
R2. Grilled Pork on Steamed Rice	\$15.00
R3. Grilled Beef on Steamed Rice	\$15.00
R4. Beef Short Ribs on Steamed Rice 🔆	\$16.00

VERMICELLI BOWL - BÚN Add 2 Spring Rolls \$2

V1. Spring Rolls on Vermicelli (4 Rolls)	\$13.00
V2. Grilled Chicken on Vermicelli	\$14.00
V3. Grilled Pork On Vermicelli	\$14.00
V4. Grilled Beef on Vermicelli	\$14.00
V5. Grilled Prawn on Vermicelli	\$15.00
V6. Special Vermicelli	\$16.00
(Grilled Chicken, Pork, Prawn, and Spring Rolls)	
V7. Vegetable Spring Rolls on Vermicelli	\$12.00
V8. Fried Tofu on Vermicelli 🎋	\$14.00









VEGETARIAN*

VG1. Mixed Vegetable	\$12.00
VG2. Salt and Pepper with Tofu	\$12.00
VG3. Vegetable with Tofu	\$12.00
VG4. Curry Vegetable with Tofu	\$12.00
VG5. Stir Fried Vermicelli with Tofu	\$12.00
VG6. Snow Peas with Tofu	\$14.00

VIETNAMESE BEEF NOODLE SOUP – PHO

Garnished with onion and cilantro

N1. Special Beef Noodle Soup	\$15.00
 Rare, Brisket, Meat Ball 	
N2. Rare Beef Noodle Soup	\$14.00
N3. Rare beef & Brisket Noodle Soup	\$14.00
N4. Rare Beef & Meat Ball Noodle Soup	\$14.00
N5. Brisket & Meat Ball Noodle Soup	\$14.00
N6. Meat Ball Noodle Soup	\$14.00
N7. Beef Sate Noodle Soup (Peanut)	\$15.00
N8. Seafood Noodle Soup 💥	\$17.00
N9. Plain Noodle Soup	\$11.00











VIETNAMESE FOOD Please notify us if you have any food allergies

VIETNAMESE CHICKEN AND PORK NOODLE SOUP *

(Select Rice Noodle or Egg Noodle)

\$14.00
\$14.00
\$14.00
\$15.00
\$16.00
\$17.00

VIETNAMESE CRISPY NOODLE - MÌ XÀO DÒN

(with vegetables)

M1. Chicken Crispy Noodle	\$15.00
M2. Beef Crispy Noodle	\$16.00
M3. Shrimp Crispy Noodle	\$16.00
M4. Seafood Crispy Noodle	\$18.00
(Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)	
M5. Fried Tofu Crispy Noodle *	\$15.00

VIETNAMESE SPECIAL *

VS1. French Fries with Diced Beef	\$16.00
VS2. Fried Macaroni with Fried Chicken	\$16.00
VS3. Rice on Tomato sauce with Diced Beef	\$16.00
VS4. Rice on Tomato sauce with Fried Chicken	\$16.00
VS5. Beef Stew (Bò Kho)	\$16.00

(Choice of: Rice Noodle/Egg Noodle/Baguette)

VIETNAMESE SUB

(with carrot, onion, cilantro, cucumber)

S1. Chicken Sub	\$10.00
S2. Pork Sub	\$10.00
S3. Beef Sub	\$10.00
S4 Tofu Sub 🔆	\$10.00

CHINESE FOOD

Please notify us if you have any food allergies

SOUP

SS1. Wonton Soup	
∘ Small	\$5.00
Medium	\$10.00
Large	\$14.00
SS2. Wor Wonton Soup	\$14.00
SS3. Hot Wonton Soup	\$14.00
SS4. Sui Gao Soup 🔆	\$15.00
SS5. Hot and Sour Soup ★	\$16.00
(Shrimp, Tofu, Mushroom)	

CHICKEN

FC1. Ginger Chicken	\$16.00
FC2. Sliced Chicken with Curry Sauce	\$15.00
FC3. Sliced Chicken with Black Bean Sauce	\$15.00
FC4. Sliced Chicken with Mixed Vegetable	\$16.00
FC5. Sliced Chicken with Broccoli	\$16.00
FC6. Lemon Soo Gai Chicken Breast	\$16.00
FC7. TSO Chicken *	\$16.00
FC8. Sweet & Sour Chicken with Pineapple	\$16.00
FC9. Sliced Chicken with Snow Peas *	\$18.00

PORK

FP1. Sweet & Sour Pork with Pineapple	\$16.00
FP2. Salt & Pepper Pork	\$15.00
FP3. Honey Garlic Spareribs	\$15.00
FP4. Sweet & Sour Spareribs	\$15.00

BEEF

FB1. Ginger Beef	\$16.00
FB2. Curry Beef	\$16.00
FB3. Beef with Black Bean Sauce	\$16.00
FB4. Beef with Mixed Vegetable	\$16.00
FB5. Beef with Broccoli	\$16.00
FB6. Beef with Satay Sauce	\$16.00
FB7. Beef with Snow Peas *	\$18.00
FB8. Beef Short Rib *	\$18.00







SEAFOOD

FS1. Three Kind Seafood	\$19.00
with Snow Peas 🜟	
FS2. Salt & Pepper Squid	\$16.00
FS3. Shrimp Fried with Black	\$16.00
Bean Sauce	
FS4. Shrimp with Vegetable	\$16.00
FS5. Salt & Pepper Shrimp	\$16.00
FS6. Deep Fried Shrimp	\$16.00
(12-sauce on the side)	
FS7. Sweet & Sour Shrimp Fried	\$16.00
with Tomato Sauce	
FS8. Salt & Pepper Three Kind	\$19.00
Seafood (Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)	*
FS9. Fish with: *	
 Sweet and Sour Sauce 	\$17.00
Salt and Pepper	\$17.00
• •	Ψ17.00

FRIED RICE

FD1 Chicken Fried Dies	\$14.00
FR1. Chicken Fried Rice	\$14.00
FR2. BBQ Pork Fried Rice	•
FR3. Beef Fried Rice	\$15.00
FR4. Shrimp Fried Rice	\$15.00
FR5. House Special Fried Rice	\$16.00
(Shrimp, Chicken, BBQ	
Pork)	
FR6. Three kinds of Seafood	\$18.00
Fried Rice	
(Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)	
FR7. Fish Eggs and Seafood	\$20.00
Fried Rice 🔆	-
FR8. Mixed Vegetable	\$13.00
Fried Rice	•
FR9. Steam Rice	.S - \$4.00
Tron Stodill Moo	L - \$6.00
	$\mathbf{L} = \mathbf{\Psi} \mathbf{U} \cdot \mathbf{U} \mathbf{U}$



Please notify us if you have any food allergies

CHOPSUEY & VEGETABLE

CS1. Chicken Chop Suey	\$14.00
CS2. BBQ Pork Chop Suey	\$14.00
CS3. Beef Chop Suey	\$15.00
CS4. Shrimp Chop Suey	\$15.00
CS5. Special Deluxe Chop Suey	\$16.00
(Shrimp-BBQ Pork-Chicken)	
CS6. Three kinds of Seafood 🗯	\$18.00
Chop Suey (Squid-Shrimp-Scallop)	

CHOW MEIN & NOODLES

CM1. Chicken Chow Mein	\$15.00
CM2. BBQ Pork Chow Mein	\$15.00
CM3. Beef Chow Mein	\$16.00
CM4. Shrimp Chow Mein **	\$16.00
CM5. Cantonese Chow Mein	\$17.00
(Shrimp/BBQ Pork/Chicken)	
CM6. Seafood Chow Mein	\$18.00
(Squid Shrimp-Scallop)	
CM7. Singapore Noodle	
 Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp 	\$16.00
Special (Shrimp/BBQ	\$17.00
Pork/Chicken)	
Seafood (Squid/Shrimp/	\$18.00
Scallop)	
CM8. Shanghai Noodle	
- Chicken, Beef, or Shrimp	\$16.00
- Special (Shrimp/BBQ Pork/	\$17.00

Seafood (Squid/Shrimp/

\$18.00

Chicken)

Scallop)



COMBO SPECIAL

COMBO FOR 1

COMBO A

\$14.00

- Sweet & Sour Pork
- Chicken Mixed Vegetable
- Fried Rice

COMBO B

\$14.00

- Ginger Beef
- Chicken Mixed Vegetable
- Fried Rice

COMBO C

\$15.00

- Sweet & Sour Pork
- Chicken Chow Mein
- Dry Garlic Spareribs
- Fried Rice

COMBO D

\$15.00

- Sweet & Sour Pork
- Chicken Chow Mein
- Deep Fried Chicken Wings
- Fried Rice

COMBO FOR 4 - \$75

- Spring Rolls (4)
- Large Wonton Soup
- Chicken Fried Rice
- Chicken Mixed Vegetable
- Ginger Beef
- Beef Chow Mein
- Fortune Cookies

COMBO FOR 6 - \$105

- Spring Rolls (6)
- Large Wonton Soup
- BBQ Pork Fried Rice
- TSO Chicken
- Chicken Chow Mein
- Beef with Broccoli
- Ginger Beef
- Dry Garlic Spareribs
- Fortune Cookies

COMBO FOR 8 - \$130

- Spring Rolls (8)
- Large Wonton Soup
- Special Fried Rice
- TSO Chicken
- House Special Chow Mein
- Beef with Broccoli
- Ginger Beef
- Salt and Pepper Three kinds of Seafood
- Deep Fried Shrimp (10) (Sauce on side)
- Dry Garlic Spareribs
- Fortune Cookies

DRINKS

BEVERAGE

ALCOHOL

Pop \$2.00

Coke/Diet, Pepsi/Diet, Sprite, Crush (orange / grape / cream soda), Root Beer

Juice \$3.00 Orange / Apple / Cranberry

Green Tea \$2.00 Coffee

 Regular 	\$2.00
Espresso	\$3.00
∘ Latte	\$4.00
Bubble Tea	\$6.00

Domestic Beer

\$5.00

Budweiser, Molson Canadian, Kokanee, Coors Light

Import Beer

\$6.00

Heineken, Stella Artois, Corona

Red Wine (House Wine)

Glass	\$6.00
 Bottle 	\$25.00

White Wine (House Wine)

0	Glass	\$6.00
0	Bottle	\$25.00









SPECIAL TODAY